LEMHI RIVER WATERSHED

2007 GRAZING RESULTS

UPPER HAYDEN ALLOTMENT

	 TERM GRAZING PERMIT
	         AUTHORIZED USE    
	               ACTUAL USE

	No.
	On Date
	Off

Date
	H.M.
	No.
	On

Date
	Off

Date
	H.M.
	No.
	On

Date
	Off

Date
	H.M.

	500
	07/01
	09/30
	1510
	500
	07/01
	09/30
	1510
	500
	07/01
	09/30
	1510


AGREED UPON ACTIONS:


	      ACTUAL GRAZING SCHEDULE
	  ALLOWABLE STDS
	   ACTUAL RESULTS

	Unit Name
	  On

Date
	   Off

  Date
	Riparian
	Uplands
	Riparian
	Uplands

	Apple Creek
	07/01
	07/24
	5”
	45%
	4”
	53%

	Kadletz
	07/25
	08/15
	4”
	50%
	5”
	

	Payne/Ford
	08/16
	09/17
	5”
	50%
	5”
	

	Upper Hayden
	08/16
	09/17
	5-6”
	40%
	10”
	

	Boulder Flat
	09/18
	09/30
	6”
	45%
	5”
	


OTHER DATA COLLECTION RESULTS, COMMENTS, OR INFORMATION:

 i.e. Trend studies, Greenline, Streambank stability, etc.

No studies were conducted in 2007.

